



48 TSR fill pstry crm frzn 2" CRESC

Edition: 10000000000000002934

Valid On: 02/14/2025

www.pidy.com

Denomination

48 TSR fill pstry crm frzn 2" CRESC
H.122 TSR2" 85% PASTRY CREAM

Product Code

H.112.8.049

Commodity Code

1905.90.1049

Country of manufacturing

USA

Total shelf life

9 Months

Storage instructions

Store at -18C/-0.4F or below. Thaw & store under refrigeration. To be consumed within 72h after thawing.
Do not re-freeze.

Sizing & packaging

	gross weight	net weight	dimensions	EAN
<i>Consumer Unit</i>	3.683 lb	2.825 lb	15 x 11.25 x 3 in	785063004607
<i>Selling Unit</i>	3.683 lb	2.825 LB	15 x 11.25 x 3 in	785063004607
<i>pallet</i>	786.600 lb	565.000 lb	48 x 40 x 65.5 in	

Palletisation

Carton per layer	10
layers per pallet	20
Carton per pallet	200

Type of dough

SHORTCRUST SWEET

Composition

	%	Country Of Transformation	Country Of Raw Material
water	34	BE, FR, US	BE, FR, US
enriched WHEAT flour (WHEAT flour, malted BARLEY flour, niacin, iron, vitamin B1 & B2, folic acid) (GLUTEN)	25	US	CA, US
BUTTER	17	CR	CR
sugar	16	US	US
pastry cream powder (food starch modified, dextrose, calcium carbonate, stabilizers: carrageenan, locust bean gum and potassium chloride, salt, glucono-delta-lactone, natural flavor, color: beta carotene)	4	US	US
EGG	2	US	US
cocoa butter	1		
invert sugar syrup	< 1	US	US
salt	< 1	CA, US	US

Ingredient list

water, enriched WHEAT flour (WHEAT flour, malted BARLEY flour, niacin, iron, vitamin B1 & B2, folic acid) (GLUTEN), sugar, BUTTER, pastry cream powder (food starch modified, dextrose, calcium carbonate, carrageenan, locust bean gum, potassium chloride, salt, glucono-delta-lactone, natural flavor, beta carotene), EGG, palm fat, invert syrup, salt
Contains: WHEAT, MILK and EGG. May Contain traces of TREENUTS and SOY



48 TSR fill pstry crm frzn 2" CRESC

Edition: 10000000000000002934

Valid On: 02/14/2025

www.pidy.com

Allergen information

	PRESENT		
	Recipe	Line	Site
Wheat	Yes	Yes	Yes
Milk	Yes	Yes	Yes
Egg	Yes	Yes	Yes
Soja	No	Yes	Yes
Fish	No	No	No
Crustaceans	No	No	No
Peanuts	No	No	No
Nuts	No	Yes	Yes
Coconut	No	No	No
Sesame	No	No	No

Sensory information

smell	SWEET
texture	CRUNCHY
taste	SWEET

Dimensions and weights

	minimum	target	maximum
weight	0.94 oz	0.97 oz	0.99 oz
height/thickness	0.59 "	0.65 "	0.71 "
diameter	1.89 "	1.95 "	2.03 "
length	"	"	"
width	"	"	"

Dietary Information

Halal	No	Suitable for vegans	No
Kosher	Yes	Suitable for vegetarian	Yes
Coeliac	No		

Microbiological information

	target	reject	
Total Viable Count (30°C / 86°F)	1,000	10,000	/g
Enterobacteria	10	100	/g
Coliforms (30°C/86°F)			/g
E.Coli			/g
Salmonella	0	0	/25g
Staphylococcus aureus	20	100	/g
Yeast		3,000	/g
Mold		3,000	/g

Labeling information

Gen. modified organism / Bio engineering labeling required	No
This product has been irradiated	No



48 TSR fill pstry crm frzn 2" CRESC

Edition: 10000000000000002934
Valid On: 02/14/2025

www.pidy.com

Nutrition Facts US	
48 Servings Per Container	
Serving size 1 PC (26.7g)	
Amount Per Serving	
Calories	80
% Daily value*	
Total Fat 4.5g	5%
Saturated Fat 2.5g	13%
<i>Trans Fat</i> 0g	
Cholesterol 14mg	5%
Sodium 14mg	1%
Total Carbohydrate 10g	3%
Dietary Fiber 0g	1%
Total Sugars 5g	
Includes 4g Added Sugars	9%
Protein less than 1 gram	
Vitamin D 0mcg	0%
Calcium 28mg	2%
Iron 0mg	2%
Potassium 13mg	0%
*The % Daily Value (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice.	

Valeur nutritive Canada Nutrition Facts Canada	
Pour 1 PC (26.7g)	
Per 1 PC (26.7g)	
Calories 80	% valeur quotidienne* %Daily Value*
Lipides / Fat 4.5g saturés / Saturated 2.5g + trans / Trans 0g	
Glucides / Carbohydrate 10g Fibres / Fibre 0g Sucres / Sugars 5g	
Protéines / Protein less than 1	
Cholesterol 14mg	
Sodium 14mg	
Potassium 13mg	
Calcium 28mg	
Fer / Iron 0mg	
* 5% ou moins c'est PEU, 15% ou plus c'est BEAUCOUP * 5% or less is A LITTLE, 15% or more is A LOT	